
fixing of pipes and air ducts
BIS Suspension Band (Curved) - Aluminium (K 05 25)

K Walraven Fixing Accessories

Features and Benefits
■ flexible system with multiple applications ■ dispenser cassette allows easy handling

and storage
■ material: aluminium

Part No. L b x s d1 k Fa,z Pack 1 App.
(mm) (mm) (mm) (N)

0834117 10 m 17 x 1.0 7.0 20.2 310 10 roll

EN
-I

N
T 

04
/2

02
5-

 S
ub

je
ct

 to
 m

od
ifi

ca
tio

ns


